
163702, 
16370: 
16370! 
163705 
163708 
163707 
163708 
163709. 
163710 
163711 
163700 
163701 
163712 
16371 
16371 
163715 
163716 
163717 
163718 
163738 
165099 
163740 
163741 
163742 
16374 
163744 
163745 
163746 
163747 
163748 
163749 
163750 
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163785, 

163800 
163801 
163802 
163803 
163804 
163805 
163206 
163807 
163808 
¥63809 
163810 
163811 
163812 
163813 
163614 
163815 

Mrs.L.R.Cook 
Mrs.May Bryan- 
Mrs.C.W.Medlock 
Lucy Hill 
RB Finnell 
JimrAbbott 
Mrs.F.Lilly 
J B Gray 
Lucy Hill 
Rose A Lattner 
Hattie Wise 
Mrs.Verdie O'Connor 
Judges C P Court 
Reporters C P Cour t . 
Bailiff C P Court 
Whitaker Ptg.Co. 
A M Welch 
Quaker Drug Co. 
T F McVay 
Okla.Tire and Sup.Co. 
Mid West Uhev Co. 
Pore Drug Co. 
Mowbray UYnd.Co. 
Air Way Branch of Tulsa 
F C Harris 
F C Harris 
F C Harris 
F V McDonald 
Roy Hyatt 
Jno.C.Evans 
Jot T Parkinson 
P B Stone 
J H Carter 
G E Larkin 
F J Kramer 
Wm.McCullough 
F V McDonald 
R Martin 
Nathan Martin 
Ramey Miller 
Barney Cleaver 

Sam Morgan 
Mabel Armstrong 
Rosa Axley 
Tennie Abbott 
Anna Andrews 
Ida Brooks 
Ollie Addison 
Lena Benedict 
Lucy Brassfield 
Ida F Buffington 
Addie Bryan 
Ella M Black 
Grace Beck 
Edna Brassfield 
Flora: Barber 
Minne B Coble 
Nancy Chronic 
Jerusha Carey 
Libbie Oreach 
Eva Combs 
Rosa L Clark 
Gertie Dickey 
Mable Damrell 
Dora Deck 
Ida Fraley 
Alice Flanary 
Lena Grayson 
Meda Gibson 

Anna B Hobbs 
Susie Hillard 
Sallie Herring 
Ruth E Henderson 
Emma’ Hare 
Zadie Henson 
‘Mrs.Charlie Henry 
Annie. Hodge 
Maye Hill 
Carrie Johnson 
JulianF Jones 
Mary Jeanguenot 
Lizzie Johnson 
Ruby Kenion 
‘Ellen Kennedy 
Maud M Laster 
Gladys Long 
Rose Lockwood 
Fannie Lusby 
Ida Lester — 
Minnie Lee .. 
Mollie Looper 
S tella Massey 
Audry McCaslin . 
Lessie Moore 

Lillie Martin 

Ferne K Miller 

Rent 
Rent 
Rent 
Rent 
‘Rent: 
Rent 
Rent 
Rent 
ent 
ent 

Rent 
Rent - 
Payroll 
-Payroll 
Payroll 
Refund Claims 

Expenses 
Supplies 
Fees 
Supplies: 
Supplies 
Suppl ss 
Services 
Repairs 
Mileage 
Expenses 
Expenses 
Expenses 
Mileage 
Mileage 
Mileage 
Mileage 
Mileage 
Mileage 
Mileage 
Mileage 
Mileage 
Mileage 
Mileage 
Mileage 
Mileage 
Mileage 
Pension 
Pebsion 
Pension 
Pension 
pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 

- Pension 
' Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 

Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
‘Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 

Pension 
Pension 

Pension 

Pension 

Pension 

10.00 
20.00 
20.00 
10,00 
25.00 

- 12,00 
10.00 


